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Langlade County

Ackley Town 
Ainsworth Town 
Antigo Town Wards 1 & 2
Elcho Town Wards 1 & 2
Evergreen Town 
Langlade Town 
Neva Town 
Norwood Town Wards 1 & 2
Parrish Town 
Peck Town Wards 1 & 2
Polar Town Wards 1 & 2
Price Town Wards 1 & 2
Rolling Town Wards 1 & 2
Summit Town 
Upham Town 
Vilas Town 
Antigo City Ward 1
Antigo City Ward 2
Antigo City Ward 3
Antigo City Ward 4
Antigo City Ward 5
Antigo City Ward 6
Antigo City Ward 7
Antigo City Ward 8
Antigo City Ward 9

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
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 1
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 0
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 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

State Assembly, District No. 35

 1County Totals :

 1Office Totals :  1
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State Assembly, District No. 46
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State Assembly, District No. 48
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Office Totals :  

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G



Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail
Page: 51Run: 09/28/2000 11:50 AM Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Wisconsin Greens Primary Election - 09/12/2000

of 104

Grant County

Iowa County

Hazel Green Town Wards 1 & 2
Jamestown Town Wards 1 - 3
Hazel Green Village Wards 1 & 2

Arena Town Wards 1 & 2
Brigham Town Wards 1 - 3
Dodgeville Town Wards 1 - 3
Linden Town Wards 1 - 3
Mineral Point Town Wards 1 - 3
Moscow Town Wards 1 & 2
Ridgeway Town Wards 1 & 2
Waldwick Town 
Wyoming Town 
Arena Village 
Barneveld Village 
Blanchardville Village Ward 2
Hollandale Village 
Linden Village 
Ridgeway Village 
Dodgeville City Ward 1
Dodgeville City Ward 2
Dodgeville City Ward 3
Dodgeville City Ward 4
Mineral Point City Wards 1 & 2
Mineral Point City Wards 3 & 4
Mineral Point City Ward 5
Mineral Point City Ward 6

Municipality Name & Wards

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0

 2
 1
 0
 0
 0
 2
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 1

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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State Assembly, District No. 51 WGR
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Iowa County

Lafayette County

Argyle Town Wards 1 & 2
Belmont Town Wards 1 & 2
Benton Town Wards 1 & 2
Blanchard Town 
Darlington Town Wards 1 & 2
Elk Grove Town 
Fayette Town 
Gratiot Town 
Kendall Town 
Lamont Town 
Monticello Town 
New Diggings Town 
Seymour Town 
Shullsburg Town 
Wayne Town 
White Oak Springs Town 
Willow Springs Town 
Wiota Town 
Argyle Village 
Belmont Village 
Benton Village 
Blanchardville Village Ward 1
Gratiot Village 
Hazel Green Village Ward 3
South Wayne Village 
Darlington City Wards 1 - 10
Shullsburg City Wards 1 & 3
Shullsburg City Ward 2

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 2
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 4
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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 0
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 0
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Lafayette County

Sauk County

Bear Creek Town 
Franklin Town 
Honey Creek Town 
Prairie Du Sac Town Wards 1 & 2
Spring Green Town Wards 1 - 3
Sumpter Town Wards 1 & 2
Troy Town Wards 1 - 3
Plain Village 
Prairie Du Sac Village Wards 1 - 5
Sauk City Village Wards 1 - 4
Spring Green Village Wards 1 & 2

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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State Assembly, District No. 51 WGR

 8

 2

 0

 0

County Totals :

County Totals :

 19  0Office Totals :  19

 8

 2

M
E
A
D

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G



Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail
Page: 54Run: 09/28/2000 11:50 AM Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Wisconsin Greens Primary Election - 09/12/2000

of 104

State Assembly, District No. 52
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State Assembly, District No. 53
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State Assembly, District No. 55
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State Assembly, District No. 70
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State Assembly, District No. 71
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State Assembly, District No. 72
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State Assembly, District No. 73
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Sawyer County

Bass Lake Town Ward 1
Bass Lake Town Ward 2
Couderay Town Ward 1
Couderay Town Ward 2
Draper Town 
Edgewater Town 
Hayward Town Wards 1 - 4
Hunter Town Wards 1 & 2
Lenroot Town 
Meadowbrook Town 
Meteor Town 
Ojibwa Town 
Radisson Town Ward 1
Radisson Town Ward 2
Round Lake Town Wards 1 & 2
Sand Lake Town 
Spider Lake Town 
Weirgor Town 
Winter Town Ward 1
Winter Town Ward 2
Couderay Village 
Exeland Village 
Radisson Village 
Winter Village 
Hayward City Ward 1
Hayward City Ward 2
Hayward City Ward 3
Hayward City Ward 4

Municipality Name & Wards

 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

State Assembly, District No. 74

 1County Totals :

Office Totals :

 1
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State Assembly, District No. 74

 1 1
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Barron County

Almena Town Wards 1 & 2
Arland Town Wards 1 & 2
Barron Town Wards 1 & 2
Bear Lake Town 
Cedar Lake Town 
Chetek Town 
Clinton Town Wards 1 & 2
Crystal Lake Town 
Cumberland Town 
Dallas Town 
Dovre Town 
Doyle Town 
Lakeland Town 
Maple Grove Town Wards 1 & 2
Maple Plain Town 
Oak Grove Town Wards 1 & 2
Prairie Farm Town 
Prairie Lake Town Wards 1 & 2
Rice Lake Town Wards 1 - 5
Sioux Creek Town 
Stanfold Town Wards 1 - 3
Stanley Town Wards 1 - 4
Sumner Town 
Turtle Lake Town 
Vance Creek Town 
Almena Village 
Cameron Village 
Dallas Village 
Haugen Village 
Prairie Farm Village 
Turtle Lake Village Ward 1

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

State Assembly, District No. 75

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G



Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail
Page: 79Run: 09/28/2000 11:50 AM Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Wisconsin Greens Primary Election - 09/12/2000

of 104

Barron County

Barron City Wards 1 - 5
Chetek City Wards 1 - 5
Cumberland City Wards 1 - 5
Rice Lake City Wards 1 - 3
Rice Lake City Wards 4 - 6
Rice Lake City Wards 7 - 9
Rice Lake City Wards 10, 13 & 14
Rice Lake City Wards 11 & 12
Rice Lake City Wards 15 & 16
Rice Lake City Wards 17 & 18
Rice Lake City Wards 19 & 20

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

State Assembly, District No. 75

 1County Totals :

 1Office Totals :  1

 1
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State Assembly, District No. 76

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 77

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 78

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 79

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 80

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 81

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 82

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 83

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 84

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 85

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 86

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 87

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 88

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 89

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 90

Office Totals :  

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G



Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail
Page: 95Run: 09/28/2000 11:50 AM Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Wisconsin Greens Primary Election - 09/12/2000

of 104

State Assembly, District No. 91

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 92

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 93

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 94

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 95

Office Totals :  
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Vernon County

Bergen Town Wards 1 - 3
Christiana Town Wards 1 & 2
Clinton Town Wards 1 & 2
Coon Town Wards 1 & 2
Forest Town 
Franklin Town Wards 1 & 2
Genoa Town Wards 1 - 3
Greenwood Town 
Hamburg Town Wards 1 & 2
Harmony Town Wards 1 & 2
Hillsboro Town Wards 1 & 2
Jefferson Town Wards 1 - 4
Kickapoo Town 
Liberty Town 
Stark Town Wards 1 - 3
Sterling Town 
Union Town Wards 1 & 2
Viroqua Town Wards 1 - 4
Webster Town 
Wheatland Town 
Whitestown Town 
Chaseburg Village 
Coon Valley Village 
De Soto Village Ward 1
Genoa Village 
La Farge Village 
Ontario Village 
Readstown Village 
Stoddard Village Wards 1 & 2
Viola Village Ward 1
Hillsboro City Ward 1

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 2
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

State Assembly, District No. 96
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Vernon County

Hillsboro City Ward 2
Viroqua City Ward 1
Viroqua City Ward 2
Viroqua City Ward 3
Viroqua City Ward 4
Viroqua City Ward 5
Viroqua City Ward 6
Viroqua City Ward 7
Viroqua City Ward 8
Viroqua City Ward 9
Westby City Ward 1
Westby City Ward 2
Westby City Ward 3

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

State Assembly, District No. 96

 2County Totals :

 2Office Totals :  2

 2
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State Assembly, District No. 97

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 98

Office Totals :  
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State Assembly, District No. 99

Office Totals :  
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